
NSK PYRO PARK
2/690A4, Vinayagar Colony, Sivakasi, Naranapuram, Virdhunagar, 

Tamil Nadu - 626189.

E-mail : nskpyropark@gmail.com   Phone : 9791501108

PRICE LIST

Product Code Product Name Content Rate / Qty Discount Final Rate Quantity Amount

ONE SOUND CRACKERS (60% Discount)

1 4' Lakshmi mega   ( 5 Pcs) 1Pkt 90.00 54.00 36.00

2 4' Lakshmi ( 5 Pcs) 1Pkt 59.00 35.40 23.60

3 3Â½ ' Lakshmi ( 5 Pcs) 1Pkt 41.00 24.60 16.40

4 2Â½' Kuruvi ( 5 Pcs) 1Pkt 30.00 18.00 12.00

5 Two Sound ( 5 Pcs) 1Pkt 81.00 48.60 32.40

6 Three Sound ( 5 Pcs) 1Pkt 118.00 70.80 47.20

MULTI SOUND CRACKERS (60% Discount)

7 28 Chorsa(1 Pc) 1Pkt 54.00 32.40 21.60

LOOSE CRACKERS (60% Discount)

13 Red Bijili (100 pc) 1Bag 122.00 73.20 48.80

14 Stripped Bijili (100 Pc) 1Bag 127.00 76.20 50.80

FESTIVEL GARLAND (Net Rate)

19 1000 Wala       (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 300.00 300.00

23 10000 Wala    (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 3,000.00 3,000.00

BOMB (60% Discount)

24 Bullet Bomb (10 Pc) 1Box 79.00 47.40 31.60

25 Hydro Bomb (Green) (10 Pc) 1Box 215.00 129.00 86.00

26 King of King Bomb (10 Pc) 1Box 349.00 209.40 139.60

27 Classic Bomb (10 Pc) 1Box 300.00 180.00 120.00

CHAKKARS (60% Discount)

29 Ground Chakkar Special (10 Pc) 1Box 219.00 131.40 87.60

30 Ground Chakkar Deluxe (10 Pc) 1Box 380.00 228.00 152.00

31 Wire Chakkar (2 Pc) 1Box 425.00 255.00 170.00

FLOWER POTS (60% Discount)

33 Flower Pots Big (10 Pc) 1Box 239.00 143.40 95.60

34 Flower Pots Special (10 Pc) 1Box 309.00 185.40 123.60

35 Flower Pots Asoka (10 Pc) 1Box 405.00 243.00 162.00

226 colour koti deluxe 1 box 1,092.00 655.20 436.80

227 Colour koti Asok 1 box 738.00 442.80 295.20

MULTI COLOUR FLOWER POTS (60% Discount)

37 Rangala (10 Pc) 1Box 666.00 399.60 266.40

38 Colour Kotti (10 Pc) 1Box 556.00 333.60 222.40

40 Magic Spring    (Full Crackling) (6 Pc) 1Box 1,486.00 891.60 594.40

41 Tri colour (5 Pc) 1Box 660.00 396.00 264.00

TWINKLING STAR (60% Discount)

42 1Â½' Twinkling Star (10 Pc) 1Box 84.00 50.40 33.60

43 4' Twinkling Star (10 Pc) 1Box 252.00 151.20 100.80

TORCHS (60% Discount)

44 12' Barbie Candles (10 Pcs) 1Box 185.00 111.00 74.00

45 15' Party Candles (10 Pcs) 1Box 309.00 185.40 123.60

NEW ATTRACTION (60% Discount)

46 Battle Shot (5 Pc) 1Box 392.00 235.20 156.80
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47 90 Wats (3 Pc) 1Box 375.00 225.00 150.00

48 Thunder Crackling Pencil (2 Pc) 1Box 905.00 543.00 362.00

50 Ramba Dance (5 Pc) 1Box 293.00 175.80 117.20

51 Lollipops (3 Pc) 1Box 432.00 259.20 172.80

133 Water Queen (1 Pc) 1Box 510.00 306.00 204.00

134 Dup Tip (5 Pc) 1Box 312.00 187.20 124.80

135 4 X 4 Wheel (5 Pc) 1Box 405.00 243.00 162.00

136 Black Money (5 Pc) 1Box 600.00 360.00 240.00

137 Old is Gold (25 Pc) 1Box 480.00 288.00 192.00

138 Pistol Gun 5G (2 Pc) 1Box 555.00 333.00 222.00

139 Kulfi (5 Pc) 1Box 277.00 166.20 110.80

140 Magic Sound (1 Pc) 1Box 375.00 225.00 150.00

141 Cricket Bat & Ball (1 Pc) 1Box 604.00 362.40 241.60

142 Crackling Peacock (1 Pc) 1Box 690.00 414.00 276.00

143 Jumbo Crackling (1 Pc) 1Box 498.00 298.80 199.20

144 Whats App (3 Pc) 1Box 572.00 343.20 228.80

145 Money in the Bank (3 Pc) 1Box 450.00 270.00 180.00

FANCY NOVELTIES (60% Discount)

53 Pyre Dance (10 Pc) 1Box 375.00 225.00 150.00

54 Drops (5 Pc) 1Box 231.00 138.60 92.40

55 Angry Birds (5 Pc) 1Box 333.00 199.80 133.20

56 Toy Story (5 Pc) 1Box 707.00 424.20 282.80

57 Cocktail (Full Crackling) (3 Pc) 1Box 1,380.00 828.00 552.00

58 Chut Put (Pop Corn) (10 Pc) 1Box 192.00 115.20 76.80

WHISTLING FOUNTAIN (60% Discount)

59 Siren (2 Pc) 1Box 672.00 403.20 268.80

60 Dora Singer (5 Pc) 1Box 360.00 216.00 144.00

SKY SHOTS (60% Discount)

61 7' Shot Multi Colour (5 Pc) 1Box 352.00 211.20 140.80

62 Robo (5 Pc) 1Box 432.00 259.20 172.80

63 Minion         (Drone) (5 Pc) 1Box 575.00 345.00 230.00

64 Penta Flash (5 Pc) 1Box 432.00 259.20 172.80

65 Princess (1 Pc) 1Box 207.00 124.20 82.80

MISSLIES (60% Discount)

66 Nasa Rocket (10 Pc) 1Box 207.00 124.20 82.80

67 Shane Punjab (10 Pc) 1Box 286.00 171.60 114.40

NEW MARVELS FANCY ITEM 3' PIPE (SINGLE) 5 BALLS (USE FOR OPEN PLACE ONLY) (60% Discount)

69 Triple Treat Multi Colour 5 Balls (3 Pc) 1Box 2,928.00 1,756.80 1,171.20

2' AERIAL FANTASY PIPE (SINGLE) (60% Discount)

70 White Night (1 Pc) 1Box 492.00 295.20 196.80

71 Zyber Hackers (1 Pc) 1Box 492.00 295.20 196.80

72 Mumbal Salsa (1 Pc) 1Box 492.00 295.20 196.80

73 Maxlcan Gold (1 Pc) 1Box 492.00 295.20 196.80

74 Pyro Mirchi (1 Pc) 1Box 492.00 295.20 196.80
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75 Ever Green (1 Pc) 1Box 492.00 295.20 196.80

76 Twister (1 Pc) 1Box 492.00 295.20 196.80

2 1/2' NEW PLANETARIUM PIPE (SINGLE) (60% Discount)

77 Neptune (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

78 Earth (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

79 Mars (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

80 Jupiter (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

81 Mercury (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

82 Moon (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

83 Sun (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

84 Venus (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

85 Pluto (1 Pc) 1Box 708.00 424.80 283.20

3' MARVELS FANCY PIPE (SINGLE) (60% Discount)

87 Dual Core (1 Pc) 1Box 835.00 501.00 334.00

90 Knight aiders  (1 Pc) 1Box 835.00 501.00 334.00

91 Click Our Flick  (1 Pc) 1Box 835.00 501.00 334.00

3 1/2' NEW INTRODUTION WINDOW PIPE (SINGLE) (60% Discount)

94 Sonar  (1 Pc) 1Box 932.00 559.20 372.80

95 Julaka  (1 Pc) 1Box 932.00 559.20 372.80

96 Gavaja   (1 Pc) 1Box 932.00 559.20 372.80

97 Kissan   (1 Pc) 1Box 932.00 559.20 372.80

98 Manji  (1 Pc) 1Box 932.00 559.20 372.80

99 Cithakar  (1 Pc) 1Box 932.00 559.20 372.80

3 1/2' DOUBLE BALL FANCY PIPE (SINGLE) (60% Discount)

100 Jelly Saga   (1 Pc) 1Box 1,332.00 799.20 532.80

105 DIAMOND DIGGER(1 Pc) 1Box 1,332.00 799.20 532.80

2' AERIAl FANTASY ZODIC PIPE (3 PCS) (60% Discount)

106 Knight Rider (3 Pc) 1Box 1,060.00 636.00 424.00

109 Spicy Star (3 Pc) 1Box 1,060.00 636.00 424.00

111 Seasons (3 Pc) 1Box 1,060.00 636.00 424.00

112 Delight (3 Pc) 1Box 1,060.00 636.00 424.00

4' AERIAL FANTASY ZODICPIPE (2 Pcs) (60% Discount)

114 Legends (1 Pc) 1Box 2,993.00 1,795.80 1,197.20

115 Varna (1 Pc) 1Box 2,993.00 1,795.80 1,197.20

116 Luxury (1 Pc) 1Box 2,993.00 1,795.80 1,197.20

117 Mansion (1 Pc) 1Box 2,993.00 1,795.80 1,197.20

MEGA REPEATING SHOTS AKASH MEGA MELS (60% Discount)

118 1Â½' JAZZ 30 Setout (1 Pc) 1Box 4,047.00 2,428.20 1,618.80

119 2Â½' Pyro Gems 36 Setout (1 Pc) 1Box 13,688.00 8,212.80 5,475.20

120 3Â½' Art in Sky 25 Setout (1 Pc) 1Box 17,654.00 10,592.40 7,061.60

REPEATING SHOTS (60% Discount)

121 12 Star(Clubmix) (1 Pc) 1Box 595.00 357.00 238.00

122 Rang Chakkar (1 Pc) 1Box 595.00 357.00 238.00
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123 Raider Star (1 Pc) 1Box 595.00 357.00 238.00

124 Rock Show (15 Shots) (1 Pc) 1Box 998.00 598.80 399.20

125 Raider & Flylers (25 Shots) (1 Pc) 1Box 1,724.00 1,034.40 689.60

126 Mersa! (30 Shots) (1 Pc) 1Box 1,879.00 1,127.40 751.60

127 50 Shots (1 Pc) 1Box 2,844.00 1,706.40 1,137.60

128 Regale Sixty (60 Shots) (1 Pc) 1Box 3,412.00 2,047.20 1,364.80

129 100 Shots (1 Pc) 1Box 5,171.00 3,102.60 2,068.40

130 120 Shots (1 Pc) 1Box 5,928.00 3,556.80 2,371.20

131 240 Shots (1 Pc) 1Box 11,752.00 7,051.20 4,700.80

CRACKLING SPECIAL (60% Discount)

146 Emu Egg (2 Pc) 1Box 498.00 298.80 199.20

147 Musical Rocket (6 Pc) 1Box 300.00 180.00 120.00

148 Peacock (1 Pc) 1Box 484.00 290.40 193.60

149 Magic Wand (5 Colour Toruch) (5 Pc) 1Box 354.00 212.40 141.60

150 Sivakasi Special Pencil (2 Pc) 1Box 525.00 315.00 210.00

151 Salfie Strick (5 Pc) 1Box 332.00 199.20 132.80

152 Photo Flash (5 Pc) 1Box 345.00 207.00 138.00

SPECIAL FOUNTAIN (60% Discount)

153 Nemo (5 Pc) 1Box 450.00 270.00 180.00

154 Candy Crush (5 Pc) 1Box 483.00 289.80 193.20

155 Mega Peacocok (1 Pc) 1Box 493.00 295.80 197.20

156 Bada Peacock (1 Pc) 1Box 1,054.00 632.40 421.60

157 Shinchan (5 Pc) 1Box 255.00 153.00 102.00

158 Magic Tree (3 Pc) 1Box 307.00 184.20 122.80

159 Lotus Wheel (5 Pc) 1Box 348.00 208.80 139.20

160 T 20 (1 Pc) 1Box 360.00 216.00 144.00

161 Flora (Red & Green) (2 Pc) 1Box 621.00 372.60 248.40

162 Planet Wheel Crackling (2 Pc) 1Box 555.00 333.00 222.00

163 Clour Smoke (3 Pc) 1Box 471.00 282.60 188.40

SKY FANCY ITEM (60% Discount)

164 1Â½' Chotta Fancy (1 Pc) 1Box 165.00 99.00 66.00

165 Dragon Dail (5 Pc) 1Box 345.00 207.00 138.00

166 Disco Wheel (5 Pc) 1Box 178.00 106.80 71.20

167 Peacock Feather (1 Pc) 1Box 1,209.00 725.40 483.60

168 Digital Rain (1 Pc) 1Box 4,933.00 2,959.80 1,973.20

169 Helihopter (5 Pc) 1Box 241.00 144.60 96.40

SPARKLERS (60% Discount)

170 7Cm Electric (10 Pc) 10Box 261.00 156.60 104.40

171 7Cm Colour (10 Pc) 10Box 295.00 177.00 118.00

172 10Cm Electric (10 Pc) 5Box 248.00 148.80 99.20

173 10Cm Colour (10 Pc) 5Box 273.00 163.80 109.20

174 12Cm Electric (10 Pc) 5Box 273.00 163.80 109.20

175 12Cm Colour (10 Pc) 5Box 300.00 180.00 120.00

176 15Cm Electric (10 Pc) 5Box 572.00 343.20 228.80
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177 15Cm Colour (10 Pc) 5Box 601.00 360.60 240.40

178 15Cm Green (10 Pc) 5Box 624.00 374.40 249.60

179 15Cm Red (10 Pc) 5Box 651.00 390.60 260.40

180 30Cm Electric (5 Pc) 2Box 230.00 138.00 92.00

181 30cm Colour (5 Pc) 2Box 241.00 144.60 96.40

182 30Cm Green (5 Pc) 2Box 250.00 150.00 100.00

183 30cm Red (5 Pc) 2Box 261.00 156.60 104.40

184 50cm Electric (5 Pc) 1Tube 438.00 262.80 175.20

185 50cm Colour (5 Pc) 1Tube 485.00 291.00 194.00

186 Loli Pop Stick (5 Pc) 1Box 637.00 382.20 254.80

NEW ARRIVAL (60% Discount)

187 Magic Melody (5 Pc) 1Box 351.00 210.60 140.40

188 Jolly Bobby (Full Crackling) (3 Pc) 1Box 1,038.00 622.80 415.20

189 Madurai Malli (3 Pc) 1Box 546.00 327.60 218.40

190 Golden Rain ( 5 Pc) 1Box 198.00 118.80 79.20

191 Wonder 3 (1 Pc) 1Box 466.00 279.60 186.40

192 British Empire (1 Pc) 1Box 474.00 284.40 189.60

193 Motu Patlu (2 Pc) 1Box 690.00 414.00 276.00

194 Multi Shower (5 Pc) 1Box 221.00 132.60 88.40

195 Magic Spring (Full Crackling) (6 Pc) 1Box 1,371.00 822.60 548.40

196 Toys (2 Pc) 1Box 577.00 346.20 230.80

197 Disco Whell (5 Pc) 1Box 176.00 105.60 70.40

198 Rotating Sparklers (1 Pc) 1Box 552.00 331.20 220.80

199 900 CC (5 Pc) 1Box 405.00 243.00 162.00

2 1/2' PIPE (SINGLE) (Net Rate)

200 Oppo                          (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 150.00 150.00

201 Realme                      (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 150.00 150.00

202 Honor                        (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 150.00 150.00

203 Apple                         (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 150.00 150.00

204 Asus                           (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 150.00 150.00

3 1/2' PIPE (SINGLE) (Net Rate)

205 Captains                   (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 250.00 250.00

206 Bisons                       (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 250.00 250.00

207 Scrappers                (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 250.00 250.00

208 Outlaws                    (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 250.00 250.00

209 Boomers                  (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 250.00 250.00

210 Golden Fish             (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 250.00 250.00

211 LuLu                          (Net Rate)(1 Pc) 1Box 250.00 250.00

SHOTCOUNT WALA NO DISCOUNT ITEM (Net Rate)

216 30 Shots                  (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 450.00 450.00

217 60 Shots                  (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 900.00 900.00

218 120 Shots               (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 1,800.00 1,800.00

219 7 G Bomb                (Net Rate) (1 Pc) 1Box 210.00 210.00

GIFT BOX (Net Rate)
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220 Astra Pack              (Net Rate) (21 Items) 1Box 250.00 250.00

221 Prithivi Pack          (Net Rate) (27 Items) 1Box 390.00 390.00

222 Aswin Pack             (Net Rate) (33 Items) 1Box 520.00 520.00

223 Jasmine Pack         (Net Rate) (40 Items) 1Box 750.00 750.00

224 Sigma Pack             (Net Rate) (50 Items) 1Box 930.00 930.00

225 VIP Pack                  (Net Rate) (42 Items) 1Box 1,600.00 1,600.00

NET RATE (Net Rate)

228 2" FANCY 1 BOX 90.00 90.00
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